Tel: +886-2-26534530
Fax: +886-2-26547597
Email: sale@keiyu-ndt.com.tw
Website: www.keiyu-ndt.com.tw
KEIYU NDT SUPPLY COMPANY
1F., No.409, Sec. 6, Zhongxiao E. Rd., Nangang Dist.,
Taipei City 115, Taiwan (R.O.C.).
 1
KY-CBSC101
Compact Borescope with 2.5” monitor
Features:
Screen viewing and portable borescope with interchangeable camera cables.
Item No.  Description
CBSC-10100
Camera OD:10mm; Cable Length:1M
Camera resolution: 640x480 pixels
Origin: Made in Taiwan
Price negotiable by bulk orders. We offer different camera cables in customization upon your
request. (Price quote separately.) Please contact our sales person for more details.
Contents
Each unit is packed in a suitcase.
Accessories including: User manual, video cable, DC power adapter.
Complied with CE and FCC certificates.
Trade Terms
1) All prices in US Dollars, FOB Taiwan.
2) Payment Terms: T/T in advance.
3) Lead Time: About 10 days after received confirmed order.
Tel: +886-2-26534530
Fax: +886-2-26547597
Email: sale@keiyu-ndt.com.tw
Website: www.keiyu-ndt.com.tw
KEIYU NDT SUPPLY COMPANY
1F., No.409, Sec. 6, Zhongxiao E. Rd., Nangang Dist.,
Taipei City 115, Taiwan (R.O.C.).
 2
Specification
Device
Display  2.5” Full LCD color monitor
Resolution 640 x 480 Pixels
Image input /Connecter  AV input / 5-pin connecter
AV output AV-out jack (3.5), with AV cable
Battery 3.7V 2000mA
Operation System OSD switch
Measurement  L 180mm × W 85mm × H25mm
Net weight   150g
Light source  6 Bright LED light
Battery Rechargable Li-Polymer battery (3.7V)
Power  Out 5V IN 100V ~ 240V AC to DC adaptor
Accessories AC to DC adaptor, AV cable
Camera Cable
OD  10mm
Length  1M
Resolution 640 × 480 pixels